
25-005 608 Harding Avenue Canon City Continued 08/13/2025

25-015 Chestnut & Cedar Canon City Continued 08/13/2025

25-016 Raynolds & Poplar Canon City Continued 08/13/2025

25-021 499 Overlook Road Cotopaxi Continued 11/12/2025

25-022 915 Rudd Avenue Canon City     Winning Bid $192,755.00    Def $52,872.88

25-023 137 Railroad Street Florence Continued 09/24/2025

FORECLOSURE SALE AUGUST 6, 2025  WEDNESDAY 10:00 A.M.


